Datenblatt

Profipress G-Bogen 90°
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschlisse
Ausstattung
Dichtelemente HNBR
Modell 2616

Artikel 345 501

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge

Z-MaB (Vorgangerversion)
Lange (Vorgangerversion)
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

6a8f94c37abc46dc28b2be07531ba7d3258985b9

Z*
L*

35
33 mm
59 mm
42 mm
68 mm
180,13 g
497,28 cm®
Kupfer
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